TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
InSyte Solutions, Inc.		02/01/2011	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Thomas S. White	
Street Address:	443 N. Wood Ave.	
City:	Florence	
State/Country:	ALABAMA	
Postal Code:	35630	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2680337	GIANT-VAC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (256)760-0083

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 256 760 0048

Email: tim@timothycorley.com
Correspondent Name: Timothy K. Corley
Address Line 1: 2815 Darby Drive

Address Line 4: Florence, ALABAMA 35630

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Timothy K. Corley
Signature:	/TKC/
Date:	04/11/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=signed trademark assgn#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004519 FRAME: 0152 OF \$40.00 2680337

NOTICE OF SECURITY INTEREST TRADEMARKS

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that InSyte Solutions, Inc., a Tennessee corporation with an office located at 100 Hannon Drive, Lawrenceburg, TN 38464 (the "Grantor") and Thomas S. White, 443 N. Wood Avenue, Florence, AL 35630 (the "Secured Party") have entered into a Security Agreement dated as of February 1, 2011 (the "Security Agreement").

Pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Grantor has conveyed, pledged, assigned and transferred to the Secured Party, and has granted to the Secured Party, a security interest in the following registered trademarks:

Trademark: Giant-Vac Registration No.: 2680337 Registration Date: 1/28/2003

together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, to secure the prompt payment, performance and observance of the Secured Obligations as defined in the Security Agreement.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to record this notice in its records.

Dated as of February 1, 2011.

RECORDED: 04/11/2011

InSyte Solutions, Inc.

Kelvin L. Shaw, President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004519 FRAME: 0153